Earnings per share Earnings for the year attributable to the parent company’s shareholders divided by average number of shares.

Equity per share Equity attributable to the parent company’s shareholders divided by average number of shares.

* Earnings per share for all periods have been recalculated with regards to a split of 250:1. The number of shares for these periods is 500,000. Earnings per share

for the periods Jan-Dec and Oct-Dec 2010 have, in addition to the recalculation following the 250:1 split, been recalculated with regards to share issues, where the

number of shares has increased from 500,000 to 66,342,124. The weighted average number of shares for the period Jan-Dec 2010 is 18,153,748 and 66,264,645

for the period Oct-Dec 2010.

 When calculating equity per share above stated split has been applied also for the full year- and quarterly figures for 2009.

* Calculated on present number of shares, as per January 2011, amounting to 66,342,124.

 Results for fourth quarter and full year 2010

CDON Group 2011

19

Note 1

CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED 2009 2009 2009

INCOME STATEMENT (SEK thousand) Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Jan-Dec

Before

reclassification

Reclassification

After

reclassification

Net sales 1,746,162 0 1,746,162

Cost of goods and services -1,476,858 79,167 -1,397,691

Gross profit 269,304 79,167 348,471

Sales and administration expenses -144,971 -79,095 -224,066

Other operating revenues and expenses, net 806 -72 734

Operating profit 125,139 0 125,139

Marketing costs and some internal inventory management costs have been reclassified. Cost of goods sold now includes
costs for merchandise, distribution costs, fulfilment costs, shipping and payment transaction costs, as well as realised and
anticipated bad debt losses. The change was made with effect from 1 January 2010, and information for 2009 has been
adjusted for comparative purposes.

Note 2

CONVERTIBLE BOND

Non-current liabilities

Nominal value after issue of convertible bond, 2 December 2010 250 000

Original amount classified as equity -31 960

Deferred tax liability related to convertible bond -11 405